
 

 

Tri County Area Schools 
2021-2022 Calendar 

  
  

 

Monday  August 23  1st day for All Staff  

Tuesday  August 24  PD day for All Teachers (8:30am-3:30pm - Bldg PD) 

Wednesday  August 25  1st day for Students 

Friday-Monday Sept 3-Sept 6  No School – Labor Day Holiday 

Tuesday  September 7  School Resumes 

Monday  October 11  P/T Conferences – Middle School  5:00-8:00 pm 

Tuesday  October 12  P/T Conference – High School  5:00-8:00 pm 

Wednesday  October 13  P/T Conferences – MacNaughton Elem  5:00-8:00 pm 

Thursday  October 14  Early Release*/P/T Conferences – All Bldgs 

           P/T Conf: HS/MS  12:00-2:00 pm,     MacNaughton  1:15-3:15 pm 

           Sand Lake Elem – 1:15-3:15 pm & 5:00-8:00 pm 

Friday   October 15  Early Release* for Students & Staff 

   October 11-23  2 hrs Flex Conference Time – All Instructional Staff 
Friday   October 22  End 1st Quarter (HS/MS) 

Monday  November 1  No School for Students/PD Day – Teaching Staff (8:20am-2:30pm) 

Friday   November 19  End of the 1st Elementary Term 

Wednesday-Friday  November 24-26 No School - Thanksgiving Break 

Monday-Friday December 20-31  No School - Christmas Break 

Monday  January 3  School Resumes 

Wednesday  January 12  Early Release*/PD Day 

Thursday  January 13  Early Release*/Work Day 

Friday   January 14  Early Release * for Students & Staff (End of the 1st Semester) 

Monday  February 21  No School for Students/PD Day – Teaching Staff (8:20am-2:30pm)  

Friday   March 4  End of 2nd Elementary Term 

Monday  March 7  P/T Conferences – Middle School  5:00-8:00 pm 

Tuesday  March 8  P/T Conferences – High School  5:00-8:00 pm 

Wednesday  March 9  P/T Conferences – Sand Lake Elem  5:00-8:00 pm 

Thursday  March 10  Early Release*/P/T Conferences – All Bldgs 

           P/T Conf: HS/MS  12:00-2:00 pm,    Sand Lake Elem  1:15-3:15 pm 

           MacNaughton Elem – 1:15-3:15 pm & 5:00-8:00 pm 

Friday   March 11  Early Release* for Students & Staff 

                                       March 7-24  2 hrs Flex Conference Time – All Instructional Staff 
Friday   March 18  End of 3rd Quarter (HS/MS) 

Friday   March 25  No School for Students & Staff  

Monday-Friday  March 28-April 1  No School - Spring Break 

Monday   April 4   School Resumes  

Friday   April 15  No School for Students & Staff *(Snow day makeup) 
Thursday   May 26   Graduation - Class of 2022 

Friday   May 27   Early Release* for Students & Staff 

Monday   May 30   No School - Memorial Day 

Wednesday  June 1   Early Release*/PD Day (2 hrs PD) 

Thursday  June 2   Early Release*/Work Day  

Friday   June 3   Last Day - Early Release*/Work Day   

 
                                                                                                     

*Early Release Times: HS/MS 11:35 am, Sand Lake Elem 12:50 pm, MacNaughton Elem 1:05 pm 
 

 

Educate• Encourage • Empower (E³) 

  


